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
at the BRAND NEW £{V a GB ~ LUXURIOUS

KENT ARMS
22307 KENT AVE ....... TORRANCE

2 BLOCKS FROM DEL AMO SHOPPING CENTER 
NEAR RIV1E tA IIOKl'lTAL

YOU'LL Get These Features:
,/ Kitchens with disposals. ,/ Hood ami exhaust fans. 

Built-in range, anil oven. Fonnlea bar tops.

>' Sound-proofed. / Traverse rods & drapes. 
Wall to wall carpeting. Cholco of color combinations

i/ HuilMn FM-TV. / Heated 20x46 pool. 
Antenna  Telejacks, Exotic landscaping.

,/ Laundry, wusheru.   Qaragen and 
Dryers. locker space.

1 Bedroom $100-$! 15 2 Bedroom $135-$145

PHONE MANAGER FR 8-2620

* DELUXE APARTMENTS * 
UNFURNISHED 

1 - 2 BEDROOM  $75 
1 - 1 BEDROOM  $65
COMPLETELY REDECORATED

1607-208th Street  Call FA 8-6712

  Rental*
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnished _____ 122

Cheaper Than Buying
Avalon Village 

Apartments
SAVE $10.00

on 1st Month's Rent 
with this ad 

1 -Bedroom ........ $59.50 
2-Bedroom ........ $69.50

Water and lawn euro paid. 
Hardwood floors. Inrtre c-los- 
o(n. Kids n.k. Close to schools, 
churchen and shopping area. 

ViK K. 2Hl.'it TIO 4-3454 
Avalon Village. ;) miles 

North of Wilmington 
nil Avnliill lllvd.

NOCTURNE APTS. 
Medallion Award

FrilNISIlKD  UNKCHNISHKD
 .-": Featuring  -' ;

ALL KLECTRK! KITCHEN 
CARPKTS   DRAPES 

HEATED POOL

2-M47 PENNSYLVANIA

FR 5-9776 FR 5-0430

CAVALIER 
Apartments 

Large if Deluxe 
1 Bedroom $74.50 

2179 Sepulveda
(Near Del Amo Shopping)

FA 02289 FR 5-6935
it NEWI DELUXE * 

$74.50-$89.50
1 AND 2 BEDROOMS

SPACIOUS  LUXURY 
PRESTIGE

Near college, schools, 
shopping and golf course.

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
16820 YUKON AVE, 

(Between Cronshnw & Prairie) 
DA 7-9003

"TIKI APTS."
Hollywood Riviera, near Ocean
1-2-3 BEDROOMS $125 UP

SUN DECK. STEAM ROOM, 
POOL, GAS KITCHENS 

DISHWASHERS
FR 5-5767

389 PALOS VERDES BLVD.

$74,50-1 Bedroom
Largo rooms. Laundry facili­ 
ties. Disposal. Toddler o.k. 

BUCCANEER APTS. 
2189 W. Sepulveda, Torrnnce 

Near Del Amo Center FA 0-3992
NICE 2 Bedroom Apt. over 
3 garages. Near Baptist 
Church on Carson. $71.00 
Month. Ono child OK. No fee.
Perry Lee Connett, Realtor 
1871 W. Carson, FA 8-6702
NEW deluxe 2 bedroom apart­ 

ment. Privato entrance. Tot 
o.k. $89. 1444 W. 224th, Tor­ 
ranco. DA 4-7765. Manager 
Apartment E.

MODERN 1 and 2 bedrooms. 
Tile kitchen and bath. Dis­ 
posal. Ground floor. N e a r

1 BEDROOM, Wall to wall cnr- 
pet. Stove and refrigerator 
furnished. Carport. Close to 
Khcroing center. $80. Call aft­ 
er 6. FR 5-58S9 or DA 6-3879.

$70. ."J)RNEH, upstairs, mod- 
«f.i 1 bedroom. Drapes furn- 
l/iwn. Free laundry facilities, 
gp»sV. Key 711 A. Sartorl.

MODERN 1 Dcdroom. Adults. 
Oarage. Key at Apartment A. 
2118 Cubrlllo or call evenings. 
FR 6-2329.

$66. CHILD welcome. 1 bed­ 
room. 1820 Martlna Ave. 
Downtown Torrance. 

FR 6-7483
2 BEDROOM and garage. J70. 

See. Saturday and Monday at 
1457 W. 227th St., Torrance. 
Call OS C-5291

$76. 2 BEDROOM triplex, 3 
years old. 20502 S. Harvard. 
Key Apartment 2. Children 
o.k. FA 0-3364.

$65. 1 BEDROOM -unfurnished 
apartment. Water paid. 25519 
Marigold Ave., Harbor City. 
DA 6-9040.

$65  Modern 1 bedroom. Garage. 
Oak floors. Furnace. Shower. 
Stove and refrigerator available. 
Ona sto'-y with private front
fawns.r£1435 "west" 2*1901. PaC °"S 

Fa 8-8602.
$68.50. LOVELY, clean, large 

rooms, nnd closets. 1 bed­ 
room. Disposal, garage. 
Adults. No dogs. 912 B, Sar- 
tori. FR 4-3684.

2 BEDROOMS. Garbage dis­ 
posal. Children welcome. $70. 
1653 W. 227thth. DA 4-7728 
or DA 9-2866.

$79  LUXURY APARTMENTS 
6 new 1 bedrooms. Disposals, 
Carpeted. Garages. Patios. 

23520 Arlington. Torrane.-
VERY CLEAN 1 bedroom tin. 

furnished. Range, refrigerator 
optional. Adults. No pets. 
Oarage. 814 Sartorl.

NICELY decorated large 1 bed­ 
room. Hardwood floors. 

16.19V4 W. 227th ST.
$60. 1 BEDROOM apartment. 

Clean, airy. Hardwood floors. 
1 story building. Garage. 1319 
W. 219lh St., Torrance. 

DA 4-3388
1 BEDROOM unfurnished apart­ 

ment. 2 kids o.k. $16 week. 
TE 6-6782.

$62.50 1. Bedroom. No Dogs. 
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